MPC2104•MPC2105•MPC2106•MPC2107
1
MOTOROLA FAST SRAM
Advance Information
256KB and 512KB BurstRAM 
Secondary Cache Modules for
PowerPC   PReP/CHRP Platforms
The MPC2104/5/6/7 are designed to provide burstable, high performance L2

22
MOTOROLA FAST SRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
(Order by Full Part Number)
MPC 210x XX XX
Motorola Memory Prefix
Part Number
Full Part Numbers — MPC2104SG66
MPC2105SG66
MPC2106SG66
MPC2107SG15
Speed (66 = 66 MHz, synchronous)
Package (SG = Gold Pad SIMM)
(15 = 15 ns asynchronous)
MPC2104 = 256KB, synchronous
MPC2105 = 512KB, synchronous
MPC2106 = 1MB, synchronous
MPC2107 = 256KB, asynchronous
Motorola reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any products herein.  Motorola makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding
the suitability of its products for any particular purpose, nor does Motorola assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit,
and specifically disclaims any and all liability, including without limitation consequential or incidental damages.  “Typical” parameters can and do vary in different
applications.  All operating parameters, including “Typicals” must be validated for each customer application by customer’s technical experts.  Motorola does